220MM, 400MM VME TEST EXTENDER
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• Can be assembled in any combination to
  make 3U, 6U, 9U, or 12U configurations
• 220mm, 400mm long
DESCRIPTION
• 8-layer stripline design

220MM, 400MM VME TEST EXTENDER
LINE DRAWING
ORDER INFORMATION
Height       Length       Part Number
   3U      220mm      111EXT3122
   6U      220mm      111EXT6122
   9U      220mm      111EXT9122
   3U      400mm      111EXT3140
   6U      400mm      111EXT6140
   9U      400mm      111EXT9140
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
0
0
.218